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Name
BM ASSETS NEW DIMENSION

COUNTRY CHARM RARE ASSET

DREAMCATCHERS ASSETS BLACK FRIL
DREAMCATCHERS BLANK CHEQUE
DREAMCATCHERS BLUE MONEY
DREAMCATCHERS CASH IN HAND
DREAMCATCHERS CHEAPER TO KEEP
DREAMCATCHERS GOLD N SYRUP
DREAMCATCHERS IN THE RED
DREAMCATCHERS KEEP THE CHANGE
DREAMCATCHERS MILLION DOLLAR AS
DREAMCATCHERS MISS MONEY PENNY
DREAMCATCHERS MONEY CANT BUY M
DREAMCATCHERS MONEY NO OBJECT
DREAMCATCHERS MONEY TALKS
DREAMCATCHERS MONEY TO BURN

DREAMCATCHERS SILVER DOLLAR

DREMCATCHERS ASSETS TREASURE
HONEYBOURNE ASSETS PIPER
HONEYBOURNE RAINING MONEY
RODENCAIRN ASSETS BLING IT ON
RODENCAIRN SILENT ASSET

STONEBROOK MAIDEN HONOR

Equine Registry

DoB

07-Nov-2014

21-Nov-2017

COUNTRY CHARMS ASSETS ARISTOCRAQ8-Nov-2013

16-Nov-2015

10-Oct-2011

29-Oct-2015
07-Nov-2014
28-Sep-2012

13-Oct-2014
22-Nov-2011
14-Nov-2011
28-Sep-2013
18-Nov-2013
23-Nov-2011
07-Nov-2014
18-Sep-2012

03-Oct-2012

06-Oct-2012

DREAMCATCHERS SWEETER THAN MONE30-Oct-2013

29-Sep-2021
05-Dec-2016
05-Oct-2019
18-Oct-2015
18-Nov-2014

25-Oct-2015

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Mare
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
11195
12750
11409
12093
10394
12088
11736
10809
11612
10393
10395
11234
11333
10396
11613
10812
10811
10810
11304
13531
12341
13397
12185
11652

12697

Dam

ABBA-DIVA SLAMMERS BRANDY SNAP

COUNTRY CHARM MAXS RARE TRESO

COUNTRY CHARMS MAXS TAKE THE LK

DREAMCATCHERS LADY CHROME

CHERRY OAK PRINCESS ROYALE

DREAMCATCHERS MAXS DREAMS R FH

WINDSONGS BLUE BREEZE

CHERRY OAK PRINCESS ROYALE

DREAMTIME ORIONS SUGAR SPICE

CHERRY OAK PANDORA

MUCUSHLAS FANTOM MAGICS SATIN §

DREAMCATCHERS RINGS OF AN ANGE|

DREAMCATCHERS LADY CHROME

BANSHEES SPICE GIRL

BANSHEES SPICE GIRL

NOSTALGIAS ASSETS (IMP USA) (2007)

Damsire

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
BDCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
TOPPED AND CHROMED OF RED LAKE
HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)

S G BLUES RAPID COMET (IMP USA)
HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)

BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY ORION

SCOTT CREEK SUNDANCE RAIDER (IMP USA)

HADIDOM MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
WILLOW-WAY LORD OF THE RING
TOPPED AND CHROMED OF RED LAKE
MARKS LUCKY STREAK (IMP USA)

MARKS LUCKY STREAK (IMP USA)

JTR SAN PEDROS CLASSY SQUAW (IME JTR SAN PEDRO

DREAMCATCHERS RINGS OF AN ANGELWILLOW-WAY LORD OF THE RING

GLENSWAY SILVER CHARM
DREAMTIME ORIONS SUGAR SPICE
JTR SAN PEDROS CLASSY SQUAW (IM
FEATHERSTREAM ALITTLEMORE MOET
WITHAVIEW TWISTERS RAIN ON U PAR
RODENCAIRN WHOZ YA DADDY
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS BLOSSOM

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS HONOR

Page 1

HEMLOCK BROOKS SILVER LEGENDS H
BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY ORION
JTR SAN PEDRO

LITTLE KINGS LITTLE BUCKEROO (IMP

RIVERHILLS TWISTERS STANDING OVA

COLOUR MY WORLD OF FEATHERSTRE

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS FINDERS KEEP]

WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
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